Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Operating Systems Compatible with most x86 operating systems including
Windows, Windows Embedded, Linux, and VxWorks
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed RAM Main I/O Connector Cooling
VL-EPU-2610-EBPN Atom E640T 1.0 GHz 1 GB Non-latching Heat plate
VL-EPU-2610-ECPN Atom E680T 1.6 GHz 1 GB Non-latching Heat plate
VL-EPU-2610-EDPN Atom E680T 1.6 GHz 2 GB Non-latching Heat plate
VL-EPU-2610-EBKN Atom E640T 1.0 GHz 1 GB Non-latching Heatsink
VL-EPU-2610-ECKN Atom E680T 1.6 GHz 1 GB Non-latching Heatsink
VL-EPU-2610-EDKN Atom E680T 1.6 GHz 2 GB Non-latching Heatsink
VL-EPU-2610-EBPL ¤ Atom E640T 1.0 GHz 1 GB Rugged latching Heat plate
VL-EPU-2610-ECPL ¤ Atom E680T 1.6 GHz 1 GB Rugged latching Heat plate
VL-EPU-2610-EBKL ¤ Atom E640T 1.0 GHz 1 GB Rugged latching Heatsink
VL-EPU-2610-ECKL ¤ Atom E680T 1.6 GHz 1 GB Rugged latching Heatsink
¤ Special order
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
VL-CKR-FALC-N Falcon cable kit. Includes VL-CBR-0701, 0804, 0807, 2014, 2015, and 5013.
VL-CKR-FALC-L Falcon cable kit – rugged latching. Includes VL-CBR-0702, 0804, 0807,
2014, 2015, and 5014.
VL-CBR-0804 12” Ethernet cable - rugged latching
VL-CBR-0807 12” power adapter cable. ATX12 to Falcon.
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA adapter board
VL-CBR-2015 20” 24-bit LVDS cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2016 20” 24-bit LVDS cable (JAE)
VL-CBR-5013 System I/O paddleboard
VL-CBR-5014 System I/O paddleboard – rugged latching
VL-CBR-0201 12” Wi-Fi antenna interface cable
VL-CBR-0701 20” SATA cable
VL-CBR-0702 20” SATA cable - rugged latching
Solid-State Storage (flash memory)
VL-F29-xxxx mSATA module (SATA), industrial temp.
VL-F41-xxxx microSD card (SDIO), SLC, industrial temp.
Rotating Drives
VL-HDS35-xxx 3.5” hard drive (SATA)
Mini PCIe Expansion Cards
VL-WD10-CBN 802.11g/n Wi-Fi transceiver module
Hardware
VL-HDW-107 Mini PCIe / mSATA hardware kit (metric thread)
VL-HDW-405 Secondary mounting plate. Simplifies installation in many situations.
Attaches to heatsink or heat plate models.
VL-PS-ATX12-300A ATX development power supply
Miscellaneous
VL-CBR-ANT01 802.11n Wi-Fi antenna
VL-HDW-401 Thermal compound paste (1.75g)
Falcon
Embedded Processing Unit
§ Represents operation at +25°C and +12V supply running Windows 7 with LVDS display, SATA, GbE, COM,